Incorporate one of these small liquid pumps into
your ma chine or analyzing instruments for low fl ow
fl uid sampling or circulation. Integration is simple with
the small size and power requirements of these unique
little pumps.
Select from one of four models with different input
voltages and fl ow rates. Connect tubing to the ap pro -
pri ate inlet or outlet and provide a Vdc power supply

PM12 ORDERING INFORMATION
PM12.001 Pump, Liquid, 510 ml/min, 6 Vdc
PM12.002 Pump, Liquid, 900 ml/min, 6 Vdc
PM12.011 Pump, Liquid, 510 ml/min, 12 Vdc
PM12.012 Pump, Liquid, 900 ml/min, 12 Vdc
SPECIFICATIONS
Flow rates: (nominal):
    (PM12.001, 011)      510 ml/min
    (PM12.002, 012)     900 ml/min